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TOP PAYLOAD MOUNTING PLATE
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MATERIAL
Voice Coil Positioning Stage

Mode #:VCS08-700/08-350-BS-01-MC-XY



Voice Coil (Moving Coil)

Ball Slide Bearing

Encoder Head (Magnetic)

Payload Mounting Plate

Motor Power
Connector

Cable Carrier

7.375.813
9.000

4.000

1.388

4.000

10.275

C'Bore for 1/4-20 SHCS (6 Pl)

TOP PAYLOAD MOUNTING PLATE HAS BEEN HIDDEN 
TO SHOW BASE MOUNTING HOLES
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Voice Coil Positioning Stage
Mode #:VCS08-700/08-350-BS-01-MC-XY



NOTE: 
- Electrical specs & masses are per individual axis
- Total stage weight = 42.50 lbs (19.3Kg)
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Voice Coil Positioning Stage
Mode #:VCS08-700/08-350-BS-01-MC-XY
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